
2023-2024 Staff Directory
Phone: 978-368-8544                                                                                                          Fax: 978-365-2244

Name Department Extension Staff Email
Argueta, Debora Elementary Administrative Assistant 106 dargueta@mysla.org
Baldwin, Joanne 7th Grade Teacher 157 jbaldwin@mysla.org
Bissell, Jonathan 6th Grade Teacher 156 jbissell@mysla.org
Bisson, Kevin Secondary Math/Physics 163 kbisson@mysla.org
Bloom, Tom Secondary Social Studies 165 tbloom@mysla.org
Brahmia, Tish Secondary Science 167 tbrahmia@mysla.org
Branum, David Principal 110 principal@mysla.org
Cady, Lira Music 161 lcady@mysla.org
Cole, Analyn 2nd Grade 153 acole@mysla.org
Creitz, Kristie 3rd Grade 152 kcreitz@mysla.org
Currie, Judith After School Care Director 112 jcurrie@mysla.org
DeOliveira, Henrique Athletic Director/5-12 P.E. 109 hdeoliveira@mysla.org
Drew, Cheryl Treasurer Assistant 102 cdrew@mysla.org
Gardner, Ollyce Vice Principal 105 vp@mysla.org
Girma, Kathy Preschool/PK/K-4 P.E. 160 kgirma@mysla.org
Herrera, Arlin Secondary Spanish aherrera@mysla.org
Hernandez, Karl Maintenance/Transportation 107 maintenance@mysla.org
Imperio, Mindy Kindergarten 150 mimperio@mysla.org
Iria, Veronica Secondary Art, Business 114 viria@mysla.org
Jones, Lauren 5th Grade 155 ljones@mysla.org
Larsen, Heidi 4th Grade 154 hlarsen@mysla.org
Neidigh, Jonathan School Board Chair chair@mysla.org
Neidigh, Shauna Development Director 108 development@mysla.org
Nicholas, Thomas Secondary Religeon 159 tnicholas@mysla.org
Oetman, Linda Nurse 115 loetman@mysla.org
Olivera, Damarie 8th Grade 158 doliveira@mysla.org
Prather, Roger Secondary English 164 rprather@mysla.org
Rodriguez, Yaliza 1st Grade 162 yrodriguez@mysla.org
Shaul, JoAnn Treasurer/Accounting 101 treasurer@mysla.org
Velez, Denisse Secondary Administrative Assistant 100 dvelez@mysla.org
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